
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 02/22/2018 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 3:49:31 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 2/14/2018 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 2/20/2018 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0403,DBS1700000001,2 CCT,0403,DBS1800000001,1 WEST VIRGINIA SCHOOLS FOR THE
DEAF AND THE BLIND

EOI: HVAC and Life Safety Project MICHAEL BAKER INTERNATIONAL
INC

06/22/2017 02/20/2018 173,961.00

CRFQ,0432,DCH1800000005,3 CPO,0432,DCH1800000006,1 DIVISION OF CULTURE AND
HISTORY

Historic Preservation Book Printing
Services

WALSWORTH PUBLISHING CO INC 01/18/2018 02/15/2018 30,848.00

CRFQ,0439,EBA1800000006,1 CPO,0439,EBA1800000006,1 EDUCATIONAL BROADCASTING
AUTHORITY

On Air Broadcasting Switcher IVIDEO TECHNOLOGIES LLC 12/21/2017 02/15/2018 40,644.69

CRFQ,0621,DJS1800000002,2 CMA,0621,DJS1800000004,1 DIVISION OF JUVENILE SERVICES PREA AUDIT SERVICES PREA Auditors of America, LLC 01/30/2018 02/20/2018 0.00

CRFQ,0702,TAX1800000010,2 CPO,0702,TAX1800000004,1 TAX DIVISION Storage Area Network ROLTA ADVIZEX TECHNOLOGIES
LLC

11/28/2017 02/20/2018 54,963.84

CRFQ,1600,SOS1800000004,2 CCT,1600,SOS1800000004,1 SECRETARY OF STATE Case Management software and Annual
Support

D3 SECURITY MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS INC

09/21/2017 02/15/2018 57,400.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

